59
Maschiatori cilindrici
Cylindrical shank tapping chuck
Dati tecnici ed immagini sono indicativi. Mickros si riserva di apportare aggiornamenti in qualsiasi momento e senza obbligo di preavviso.
Technical data and drawings are for inf ormation purposes only. Mickros reserves the right to update specs at anytime and without notice.
CWE MC-MCW
Doppia compensazione assiale
Double axial compensation

Appareil à tarauder pour taraudage Synchronisé
Gewindeschneidfutter fur werkzeugmaschinen mit Synchronsteuerung
Tapping Chucks
Sinkro plus
 - Cylindrical Shank Din 1835 B-E
 - For SinKro’s tap adapter ABM.ER with ER Type Collets Din 6499
 - With coolant flow
MASCHIATORE SINCRONIZZATO
Sinkro Plus
 - Gambo Cilindrico Din 1835 B-E
 - per bussole ABM.ER con pinze  ER Type-Din 6499
 - con passaggio lubrificante
p. 63
ABM ER
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 D2 COMBINATION CAPACITY SHANK
CWE.025.MS020.034 25 34 20 43 ABM.020.ER016 ER 16M3÷12 1835 B-E
CWE.025.MS032.056 25 56 32 60 ABM.032.ER025 ER 25M6÷20 1835 B-E
Forma “KOMBI” da utilizzare con mandrini tipo Weldon e PU.
“KOMBI” form using with Weldon and PU tool holders.
D
1

p. 346
ABM R
p. 347
ABM F
RIGID Tap Holder
without axial compensation
 - Cylindrical Shank Din 1835 B-E
 - Bush for tapping ABM-R/RW/F type
 - With coolant flow
MASCHIATORE RIGIDO
senza compensazione assiale
 - Gambo Cilindrico Din 1835 B-E
 - per bussole portamaschi ABM-R/RW/F
 - Con passaggio lubrificante
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 D3 CAPACITY SHANK
CWE.020.MR019.041 20 41 19 35 M3÷14 1835 B-E
CWE.025.MR031.063 25 63 31 50 M6÷20 1835 B-E
CWE.032.MR048.088 32 88 48 72 M14÷33 1835 B-E
p. 346
ABM RW
Forma “KOMBI” da utilizzare con mandrini tipo Weldon e PU.
“KOMBI” form using with Weldon and PU tool holders.

NG
 C
HU
CK
Accessori | Accessories Ricambi | Spare parts
CWE MC - MCW
Maschiatore con doppia compensazione assiale
Tapping Chuck with double axial compensation
Mandrins de taraudage à changement rapide à double compensation axiale
Gewindeschneid - schnellwechselfutter mit Doppelausgleich
p. 346
ABM R
p. 347
ABM F
CODICE-CODE d1 L D2 D3 CAPACITY COMPR - EXT
CWE.020.MC019.041 20 41 19 38 M3÷12 09-09
CWE.025.MC031.063 25 63 31 55 M6÷20 15 - 15
CWE.032.MC048.109 32 109 48 79 M14÷33 24 - 24
CWE.040.MC048.098 40 98 48 79 M14÷33 24 - 24
CWE.025.MCW19.062 25 62 19 39 M3÷12 7,5 - 7,5
CWE.025.MCW31.098 25 98 31 53 M6÷20 10 - 10
CWE.040.MCW48.149 40 149 48 86 M14÷33 17,5 - 17,5
Tapping Chuck
with double axial compensation
 - Cylindrical Shank Din 1835 B-E
 - Bush for tapping ABM-R/RW/F type